

Court No. - 40

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1484 of 2013

Appellant :- Satya Pal & 5 Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Apul Misra, Anvir Singh, Ashish Singh, Dileep Kumar, Rajul Bhargava

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, Nasirujjaman

Hon'ble Amreshwar Pratap Sahi, J.

Hon'ble Rajeev Misra, J.

Sri Nasirujjaman, learned counsel for the informant has sent his illness slip today. Sri Sagir Ahmad, learned A.G.A. and learned counsel for the appellants are present. The case is adjourned.

Order Date :- 20.3.2018

R./