

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1484 of 2013

Appellant :- Satya Pal And 5 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Apul Misra, Anvir Singh, Ashish Singh, Bhavya Sahai, Dileep Kumar, Prabha Shanker Pandey, Rajul Bhargava

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, Nasirujjaman

Hon'ble Surya Prakash Kesarwani, J.

Hon'ble Gautam Chowdhary, J.

Put up on 28.7.2021 along with connected appeal before the appropriate bench.

Order Date :- 9.7.2021

Ak/