

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1484 of 2013

Appellant :- Satya Pal And 5 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Apul Misra, Anvir Singh, Ashish Singh, Bhavya Sahai, Dileep Kumar, Prabha Shanker Pandey, Rajul Bhargava

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate, Nasirujjaman

Hon'ble Siddharth, J.

Hon'ble Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra, J.

Office is directed to get the living certificate of appellant from the CJM concerned within a period of two weeks.

List this appeal again on 13th February, 2024.

Order Date :- 24.1.2024

SS