

Court No. - 48

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1484 of 2013

Appellant :- Satya Pal And 5 Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Apul Misra,Anvir Singh,Ashish Singh,Bhavya Sahai,Dileep Kumar,Prabha Shanker Pandey,Rajul Bhargava

Counsel for Respondent :- Govt. Advocate,Nasirujjaman

Hon'ble Siddharth,J.

Hon'ble Brij Raj Singh,J.

As prayed, list this case on 12.8.2024 alongwith Criminal Appeal U/S 372 Cr.P.C. No.195 of 2013.

Order Date :- 30.7.2024

Ruchi Agrahari

(Brij Raj Singh,J.) (Siddharth, J.)